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20-0185 REMODEL 2,765 04/06/2020

575 COMMERCIAL 95 04/09/2008

HX Base Yr

1348 SW BASCOM NORRIS DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 09 RIDGE FRME 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 60
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 40
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 20 100
Frame 04 REIN CONC 100

Story Height 18 100
RMS 9 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 06 06

4900 04 9,927 131.2946 97.16 964,507 2008 2015 0 0 0 8.00 92.00

1 OFFICE LOW  0% - 0 Heated Area: 9792

BAS 9,792 100 9,792 875,280

CAN 64 30 19 1,698

CAN 64 30 19 1,698

CAN 64 30 19 1,698

CAN 260 30 78 6,972

10,244 9,927 887,346

BAS= W77 CAN= N8 W8 S8 E8$ W25 S50 CAN=  W8 S8 E8 N8$ S46 E20
CAN=  S10E26 N10 W26$ E82 N50 CAN=  E8 N8 W8 S8$ N46$.
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1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 23,616.00 UT 1.85 1.85 90 2008 2008 3 90 39,321

2 0164 CONC BIN 0 0 0 0 320.00 UT 14.00 14.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 4,480

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 510.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 1,530

45,331

1 1700 C 1STORY OFF 0 00 0.00 0.00 63,162.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.40 2.25 3.15 198,960


